

OUR PRIMARY PURPOSE IS TO PROMOTE SUSTAINABLE POLICIES, ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES, AND PROGRAMS THROUGHOUT THE WORLD.

The Marks of Sustainability...







Bronze Membership Application

Make Your Mark With Ours.

The Chlorine Free Products Association is a not-for-profit State of Illinois corporation whose primary purpose is to promote sustainable policies, chlorine free technologies, and programs throughout the world. As a Bronze Member of the Chlorine Free Products Association, I will abide by the terms and policies of the Associations By-Laws and pay all applicable dues, fees, and assessments.

	Name			
	Title			
	Street Address			
	City	_StateZip		
	Telephone Number ()	_Facsimile Number ()		
	Web address	_E-mail		
Application fee: \$5000.00 It is my understanding that the Application fee is required and will be included with our Application. Enclosed please find my check totaling \$				
Sign	ature and Title	Date		
Make	e Check or Money Orders payable to the: The C	Chlorine Free Products Association.		
Plea	Please send completed application to: Chlorine Free Products Association PO Box 7983, Algonquin, IL 60102.			

If you have any questions, please contact pramod@chlorinefreeproducts.org or +1-847-703-0668www.chlorinefreeproducts.org

Confidential Page 1 3/03/2010